
MARKETING
EXPENSE ITEMS MONTHLY ANNUALLY

Internet Leads

Live Transfer

Google PPC

Google SEO

Direct Mail

Events

Referral Program

BUILDING
EXPENSE ITEMS MONTHLY ANNUALLY

Lease / Mortgage

Office Supplies
Internet / Phone 
Service
Computer 
Equipment
Cleaning

Miscellaneous

MISCELLANEOUS / OTHER
EXPENSE ITEMS MONTHLY ANNUALLY

Retirement Match

Workers Comp

Business Insurance

Employee Benefits

Events

MONTHLY TOTAL

ANNUALLY TOTALPROFESSIONAL SERVICES
EXPENSE ITEMS MONTHLY ANNUALLY

Accounting

Payroll
Coaching / CE / 
Programs

PAYROLL
EXPENSE ITEMS MONTHLY ANNUALLY

Agency Owner W2

Team Member #1

Team Member #2

Team Member #3

Team Member #4

Team Member #5

Team Member #6

Team Member #7

Team Member #8
Payroll taxes at 
6.2%

If you have any questions on how to use this tool, please reach out to Tim@DirectClicksInc.com

Enter your expenses in the blue 
shaded area. Everything will 
carry over to give you a Profit & 
Loss Forecast on page 2.

www.directclicksinc.com


MONTHLY REVENUE
INCOME SOURCES MONTHLY ANNUALLY

Average Total

CORPORATE PROMOTIONS
INCOME SOURCES MONTHLY ANNUALLY

Annual Estimate

ALLIANCE / IPS INCOME
INCOME SOURCES MONTHLY ANNUALLY

Monthly Estimate

ANNUAL BONUSES
INCOME SOURCES MONTHLY ANNUALLY

Scorecard Estimate

AIPP Estimate

Total

PROFIT LOSS FORECAST
MONTHLY CASH FLOW ANNUAL PROFIT ANNUAL PROFIT + OWNER W2

Are you curious what your monthly paychecks will look like in twelve months?
Try out the forecast tool below!

MONTHLY PAYCHECK ESTIMATOR
INCOME SOURCES MONTHLY

P&C Book Size

P&C Commission (SMVC)

Anticipated P&C Growth Rate

Financial Services Commission

Annual Total P&C Projection

Monthly Paycheck Estimate 

%
%

If you have any questions on how to use this tool, please reach out to Tim@DirectClicksInc.com
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	InternetLeadsM: 1500
	InternetLeadsY: 18000
	LiveTransferM: 500
	LiveTransferY: 6000
	GooglePPCM: 1000
	GooglePPCY: 12000
	GoogleSEOM: 250
	GoogleSEOY: 3000
	PAVEM: 500
	PAVEY: 6000
	ReferralProgramM: 
	ReferralProgramY: 0
	MarketingM: 3750
	MarketingY: 45000
	TeamMember1M: 5000
	TeamMember2M: 5000
	TeamMember3M: 3750
	TeamMember4M: 3000
	TeamMember5M: 4166.666666666667
	TeamMember6M: 3000
	TeamMember7M: 0
	TeamMember8M: 0
	TeamMember1Y: 60000
	TeamMember2Y: 60000
	TeamMember3Y: 45000
	TeamMember4Y: 36000
	TeamMember5Y: 50000
	TeamMember6Y: 36000
	TeamMember7Y: 0
	TeamMember8Y: 0
	TeamMember9M: 0
	PayrollTaxesM: 1482.8333333333335
	PayrollM: 25399.5
	TeamMember9Y: 0
	PayrollTaxesY: 17794
	PayrollY: 306282
	AccountingM: 450
	Payroll2M: 99
	CoachingM: 75
	Payroll2Y: 1188
	CoachingY: 900
	AccountingY: 5400
	PSTotalM: 624
	PSTotalY: 7488
	LeaseMortgageM: 3250
	OfficeSuppliesM: 200
	InternetPhoneM: 225
	ComputerEquipmentM: 225
	CleaningM: 100
	BuildingTotalM: 4000
	LeaseMortgageY: 39000
	OfficeSuppliesY: 2400
	InternetPhoneY: 2700
	ComputerEquipmentY: 2700
	CleaningY: 1200
	BuildingTotalY: 48000
	IRAMatchM: 900
	WorkersCompM: 50
	BusinessInsuranceM: 50
	EmployeeBenefitsM: 625
	EventsM: 0
	MiscTotalsM: 1625
	IRAMatchY: 10800
	WorkersCompY: 600
	BusinessInsuranceY: 600
	EmployeeBenefitsY: 7500
	EventsY: 0
	MiscTotalsY: 19500
	MonthlyTotal: 35398.5
	AnnuallyTotal: 424782
	PercentageofExpenses1: 0.10593669223272173
	PercentageofExpenses2: 0.7175304038306708
	PercentageofExpenses3: 0.017627865587524896
	PercentageofExpenses4: 0.11299913838156984
	PercentageofExpenses5: 0.04590589996751275
	MiscellaneousM: 0
	MiscellaneousY: 0
	MonthlyPaychecksM: 42670
	MonthlyPaychecksY: 512040
	SalesPromotionsM: 500
	SalesPromotionsY: 6000
	QuickenLoansM: 1000
	QuickenLoansY: 12000
	ScorecardEstimateM: 4166.666666666667
	ScorecardEstimateY: 50000
	AIPPEstimateM: 0
	AIPPEstimateY: 0
	AnnualBonusesTotalM: 48336.666667
	AnnualBonusesTotalY: 580040.000004
	PCBookSize: 4000000
	CommissionSMVC: 10.76
	Anticipated_P_C: 112
	MonthlyPaycheckEstimate: 42670.66666666667
	MonthlyCashFlow: 8771.5
	Annual_Profit: 155258.00000400003
	Annual_Profit_Owner_W2: 215258.000004
	AnnualTotalPCProjection: 482048.00000000006
	Financial_Services_Commission: 2500
	website: 


